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Sunday 05/18/2025
Race Results Race: 1

Printed: 06:09 pm
50 Open 4-8 Big Track
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 98 KTM 5140394 Patrick Spaman Sparta, MI 1 1
2 94 KTM 5110720 Roczen Mccumber White Cloud, MI 2 2

Race Results Race: 2
Printed: 06:09 pm

Open A 12 & up
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 590 KTM 648590 Jerry Stoken Kent City, MI 1 1
Open B 12 & up
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 324 KTM 5010299 Jaden Brown Hudsonville, MI 1 1
2 17 YAM 2204922 Kollin Burrow Twin Lake, MI 2 2
3 11 KTM 601485 Connor Leary Grand Haven, MI 4 3
4 100 HON 2083676 Maxx J. Powers Fremont, MI 3 4

35+
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 35 Gas 597535 Josh A. Lobretto Galesburg, MI 1 1
2 105 HON 591105 Tim Carpenter Fremont, MI 2 2
3 067 HON 400067 Rocky Snell Muskegon, MI 3 3

14+
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 1 YAM 5061176 Ayden Gonzales Holland, MI 1 1
Race Results Race: 3

Printed: 06:09 pm
65 7-9
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 98 KTM 5140394 Patrick Spaman Sparta, MI 1 1
2 118 COB 5128192 Jaxon Anderson Twin Lake, MI 2 2
3 462 Gas 5015535 Tucker Carpenter Spring Lake, MI 3 3

65 10-11
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 152 YAM 2439855 Weston Brush Greenville, MI 1 1
2 913 YAM 5031015 Lahken Harmon Grayling, MI 2 2

Race Results Race: 4
Printed: 06:09 pm

40+ B/C 40 & up
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 625 HON 5018854 Robert Wilkinson Bitely, MI 1 1
2 94 HSK 777794 Tony Sterk Brighton, MI 2 2

45+
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 101 HON 443101 Matt Powers Fremont, MI 1 1
60+
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 42 YAM 179941 Russell Johnson Wayland, MI 1 1
2 378 KTM 679378 Rick Rueske Saint Joseph, MI 2 2

25+
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 35 Gas 597535 Josh A. Lobretto Galesburg, MI 1 1
2 105 HON 591105 Tim Carpenter Fremont, MI 3 2
3 590 KTM 648590 Jerry Stoken Kent City, MI 2 3
4 124 Gas 2285487 Kyle Starr Howard City, MI 5 4
5 99 YAM 2367595 Colin Deyoung Grand Rapids, MI 4 5

Race Results Race: 5
Printed: 06:09 pm

Schoolboy 1 12-17
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Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
1 4 KTM 2206350 Brody A. Miller Fremont, MI 1 1
2 411 KTM 5065584 Krue Semlow Spring Lake, MI 2 2
3 19 YAM 5151527 Brodie Bloomstrom Muskegon, MI 3 3
4 12 KTM 5005512 Slade Sporman Bay City, MI 4 4
5 43 YAM 2435581 Dominic Challinor Twin Lake, MI 5 5
6 215 HSK 5165236 Christian Stauffer Rockford, MI 6 6
7 24 YAM 5206178 Hunter Villarreal West Olive, MI 7 DNS

Schoolboy 2 12-17
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 20 KTM 2249312 Eric Scheid Kent City, MI 1 1
2 4/ YAM 3060713 Carter C. Crow Montague, MI 2 2

Race Results Race: 6
Printed: 06:09 pm

85 Jr 9-11
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 586 Gas 2367586 Zayne Ward White Cloud, MI 1 1
2 584 Gas 2435584 Parker Prater Reed City, MI 2 2
3 4/ YAM 2380659 Logan Miller Fremont, MI 3 5
4 708 KTM 5070074 Bryce Noel Alanson, MI 5 4
5 867 KTM 4140867 Stephen Orr Kalamazoo, MI 4 6
6 152 YAM 2439855 Weston Brush Greenville, MI DNS 3

85 Sr 12-15
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 35 Gas 2280481 Zane Lobretto Galesburg, MI 1 1
2 101 KTM 5175871 Kingston Montly Monroe, MI 2 2
3 119 HSK 5131282 Tommaso Russo Monroe, MI 3 3
4 48 KTM 2311775 Dalton Miron Howard City, MI 4 4
5 115 YAM 2394704 Gage Wolf Whitehall, MI 5 5

Girls 9-15
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 045 KTM 2407045 Scotlin Orr Kalamazoo, MI 2 1
2 4 KTM 2272001 Mackenzie Miller Fremont, MI 1 2

DNS 595 Gas 5149595 Skylar Martin Muskegon, MI DNS DNS
Race Results Race: 7

Printed: 06:09 pm
50+
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 689 Gas 403689 Adam C. Martin Muskegon, MI 1 1
2 101 HON 443101 Matt Powers Fremont, MI 2 2

55+
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 324 KTM 3384648 Jack Brown Hudsonville, MI 1 1
2 42 YAM 179941 Russell Johnson Wayland, MI 2 2
3 378 KTM 679378 Rick Rueske Saint Joseph, MI 3 3
4 499 KAW 3839499 Robert Oleniczak Muskegon, MI 4 4

Non-Current 12 & up
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 021 HON 5046021 Dean Youngs Gaylord, MI 1 1
Race Results Race: 8

Printed: 06:09 pm
125 B/C 12 & up
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 411 KTM 5065584 Krue Semlow Spring Lake, MI 1 1
2 12 KTM 5005512 Slade Sporman Bay City, MI 3 2
3 19 YAM 5151527 Brodie Bloomstrom Muskegon, MI 2 3
4 101 HSK 5175871 Kingston Montly Monroe, MI 4 4
5 118 KTM 5138853 Jack Cardinali Auburn, MI 6 5
6 421 KTM 5049421 Kingston Willis Galesburg, MI 8 6
7 119 HSK 5131282 Tommaso Russo Monroe, MI 7 7
8 23 YAM 2350712 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 9 8
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9 215 HSK 5165236 Christian Stauffer Rockford, MI 5 DNF
DNS 24 YAM 5206178 Hunter Villarreal West Olive, MI DNS DNS

30+ B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 x KTM 433115 Adam D. Johns Freeport, MI 1 1
2 342 HON 5094342 Aaron Arnold Oxford, MI 2 2
3 124 Gas 2285487 Kyle Starr Howard City, MI 3 3
4 216 YAM 2427378 Brandon Klok Cedar Springs, MI 4 4

Race Results Race: 9
Printed: 06:09 pm

Vet Beginner 25 & up
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 600 YAM 3346600 Cody Welch Flushing, MI 1 1
2 625 HON 5018854 Robert Wilkinson Bitely, MI 2 2
3 94 HSK 777794 Tony Sterk Brighton, MI 4 3
4 881 YAM 270881 Nicholas Biebuyck Saint Clair Sho, MI 5 4
5 304 SUZ 5129304 Kevin Lockery Newaygo, MI 7 5
6 108 HON 5084108 Louis Decheney White Cloud, MI 6 6
7 527 HON 2288268 Josh Winks Newaygo, MI 8 7
8 768 KAW 358768 William Hall Jenison, MI 9 8
9 800 HON 5120800 Britney Youngs / Randol Gaylord, MI 10 9
10 63 KTM 2393734 Cade Van Eyk Grand Haven, MI 3 DNS

Race Results Race: 10
Printed: 06:09 pm

50 Sr 4-8 Big Track
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 462 HSK 5015535 Tucker Carpenter Spring Lake, MI 1 1
2 98 KTM 5140394 Patrick Spaman Sparta, MI 2 2
3 94 KTM 5110720 Roczen Mccumber White Cloud, MI 3 3

Race Results Race: 11
Printed: 06:09 pm

Women 12 & up
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 14 YAM 5132965 Dayla Walle Kent City, MI 1 1
2 800 HON 5120800 Britney Youngs / Randol Gaylord, MI 2 2
3 615 YAM 5183615 Lilly Austgen Rothbury, MI 3 3

250 B 12 & up
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 4 KTM 2206350 Brody A. Miller Fremont, MI 2 1
2 324 KTM 5010299 Jaden Brown Hudsonville, MI 1 2
3 7 YAM 2204922 Kollin Burrow Twin Lake, MI 4 3
4 100 HON 2083676 Maxx J. Powers Fremont, MI 3 4
5 22 HON 5101224 Cole Votsch Fruitport, MI 5 5

Open C 12 & up
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 016 HON 5088016 William Neubauer Montague, MI 2 1
2 44 KAW 5131871 Joey Drzewicki Holton, MI 1 3
3 99 YAM 2367595 Colin Deyoung Grand Rapids, MI 3 2
4 253 YAM 5201626 Timmy Mackay Holton, MI 4 4
5 78 YAM 5138357 Josh Dassinger Greenville, MI 5 5
6 1 YAM 5061176 Ayden Gonzales Holland, MI 6 6
7 13 HON 7474388 Colton W. Best Fremont, MI 7 7

DNS 24 YAM 5206178 Hunter Villarreal West Olive, MI DNS DNS
Race Results Race: 12

Printed: 06:09 pm
Mini Open 9-15
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 35 Gas 2280481 Zane Lobretto Galesburg, MI 1 1
2 586 Gas 2367586 Zayne Ward White Cloud, MI 2 2
3 23 YAM 2350712 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 4 3
4 584 Gas 2435584 Parker Prater Reed City, MI 5 4
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5 13 HSK 5185521 Keigan Draher Barryton, MI 3 6
6 708 KTM 5070074 Bryce Noel Alanson, MI 6 5

DNS 595 Gas 5149595 Skylar Martin Muskegon, MI DNS DNS
Race Results Race: 13

Printed: 06:09 pm
65 Open 7-11
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 913 YAM 5031015 Lahken Harmon Grayling, MI 1 2
2 118 COB 5128192 Jaxon Anderson Twin Lake, MI 3 1
3 98 KTM 5140394 Patrick Spaman Sparta, MI 2 DNF

Race Results Race: 14
Printed: 06:09 pm

250 C 12 & up
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 20 KTM 2249312 Eric Scheid Kent City, MI 1 1
2 016 HON 5088016 William Neubauer Montague, MI 2 2
3 4 YAM 3060713 Carter C. Crow Montague, MI 3 3
4 99 YAM 2367595 Colin Deyoung Grand Rapids, MI 4 4
5 215 HSK 5165236 Christian Stauffer Rockford, MI 5 DNS

Race Results Race: 20
Printed: 06:09 pm

50 SS 4-8 Little Air
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 164 KTM 5109164 Tayden Hubbard Dowling, MI 1 1
2 822 YAM 5117558 Owen Phelps Muskegon, MI 2 2

Race Results Race: 21
Printed: 06:09 pm

50 wobbler Little Air
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 88 YAM 5206207 Beaux Tenbrink Newaygo, MI 1 1
2 1 YAM 7474389 Owen J. Evans Ravenna, MI 3 2
3 825 YAM 5115825 Levi Biebuyck Flint, MI 2 3
4 62 YAM 5206062 Gatlin Maat Fremont, MI 4 4

Race Results Race: 22
Printed: 06:09 pm

50 Jr Sr and E Little Air
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 906 KTM 5126590 Brennen Palmer Grayling, MI 1 1
2 4 KTM 5117575 Tate Phelps Muskegon, MI 2 2

Race Results Race: 23
Printed: 06:09 pm

65 Beg Little Air
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 / KAW 2472064 Bryer Dodde Marne, MI 1 1
2 627 Gas 512592 Kaylee Douglas 2 2

Race Results Race: 24
Printed: 06:09 pm

50 Trail 4-6 Little Air
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 822 YAM 5117558 Owen Phelps Muskegon, MI 1 1
2 287 YAM 5134469 Clay Douglas Orleans, MI 2 2
3 3 KTM 5132616 Lennon Vaneyk Grand Haven, MI 3 3

Race Results Race: 25
Printed: 06:09 pm

50 Open Little Air
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 164 KTM 5109164 Tayden Hubbard Dowling, MI 1 1
2 88 YAM 5206207 Beaux Tenbrink Newaygo, MI 2 2

Race Results Race: 26
Printed: 06:09 pm

StaCyc 12" Little Air
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 479 Unk 5187479 Oakley Hubbard Dowling, MI 1 1
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StaCyc 16" Little Air
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 823 Unk 5206659 Tripp Phelps Muskegon, MI 1 1
Race Results Race: 27

Printed: 06:09 pm
Trailblazer Jr Little Air
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 257 HON 5138257 Lexington Batch Muskegon, MI 1 1
2 600 HON 5199811 Samuel Pitts Flushing, MI 2 2
3 777 Unk 2484712 River Sterk Brighton, MI 3 3
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